

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1790 of 1988

Appellant :- Brij Pal & Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- A.C. Chaturvedi

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya),J.

Hon'ble Umesh Chandra Tripathi,J.

List again showing the name of Shri Amit Daga as counsel for appellant.

Order Date :- 21.8.2018

Sharad/-