

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1790 of 1988

Appellant :- Brij Pal & Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- A.C. Chaturvedi

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya),J.

Hon'ble Bachchoo Lal,J.

Await for the report in respect of reconstruction of lower court record.

List this case on 21st January, 2019.

Order Date :- 19.11.2018

AS